DATE:

MODEL:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPA! TIMATE

12.10.2022

Hyundai i40

VEHICLE NO.. SHC7245D - CityCab

Rear Bumper e ]
Rear Bumper Under Cover )< /‘/A/
Rear Bumper Reinforcement 1

Rear Bumper Clips P KA

Rear Bumper Reinforcement Brkt RH/LH X AN 2

Reverse Sensors

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Ved 1

S/NETT LESS 10%
S/NETT TOTAL
A
Rear Bumper Mat / /6 1
SPARE PARTS TOTAL
Labour e
Panel Beating
Spray Painting Charge
R/l Reverse Sensors
TOTAL LABOUR
ESTIMATE TOTAL

INSURANCE:

SAS-K\WV

Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020

LK

MVA:

$ .
$  228.00
$  428.40
8040 | §  160.60
220|$ 2200
$ 1,392.00
$ 27840
$ 1,113.60
$ 13570
$ 1357
$ 12213
$ 5000
$ 128573
$  300.00
$  300.00
$ 12000
$  720.00
$ 200573

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantumn will be prepared after the
vehidle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
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