## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE:

12.10.2022

MODEL:

Hyundai i40

VEHICLE NO : SHC7245D - CityCab

INSURANCE: INCOME (45)

MVA: LIM TS

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		
	Rear Bumper / 20		1			\$	553.00	
	Rear Bumper Under Cov	ver X N	1			\$	228.00	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcer	nent Brkt RH/LH X M	. 1			\$	428.40	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcer	ment Brkt RH/LH X NU	2	\$	80.40	\$	160.60	
	Rear Bumper Clips	· Ma	10	\$	2.20	\$	22.00	
		SUB TOTAL				\$	1,392.00	
		LESS 20%				\$	278.40	
		DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$	1,113.60	
		. 11/						
	Reverse Sensors X	NIC	1			\$	135.70	S/NE
		S/NETT LESS 10%				\$	13.57	
		S/NETT TOTAL				\$	122.13	
	Rear Bumper Mat	M	1			\$	50.00	NET
		SPARE PARTS TOTAL				\$	1,285.73	
	Labour Charge					\$	300.00	2
	Panel Beating					\$	300.00	1
	Spray Painting Charge R/I Reverse Sensors					\$	120.00	1
	101100000000						10.500	
		TOTAL LABOUR				\$	720.00	
		ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$	2,005.73	-

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:

  To resurvey before/after sval air time

  To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
   Third party survey is on a "Wilhow valuatice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey to the dates spray painting
- · Parts prince Ji.on
- "Frejudice" basis
- No illeg
- Sup; inveyed and ce Company

Acknowled . . .

Signature:

Date: